
10. TRINN VEKE 33 
 

 Måndag 14. Tysdag 15. Onsdag 16. Torsdag 17. Fredag 18. 

1  
 
 

Sommarferie 

 
 
 

Sommarferie 

 
 
 

Sommarferie 

Første skuledag 
 

Oppstart med 
kontaktlærarane 

 
Sykkeltur til 
Refsnes- 
Stranda 

 
Ta med: 

sykkel + hjelm 
mat +drikke 
passe klede 

 
Møt i klasserommet 

2 

3  

4  

5   

6  Språk +  
arbeidsliv 

 

 

HUGS: 

 Kantina opner på torsdag 

 Ta bokbind på bøkene 

 


